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No Date Location Time Chap Topic First | Chap | Session N(?w
Page [ Pages | Pages | Skills
Introduction to Instructors and Students
Introduction to Course
1 | Thu Aug 25 Mercer Island 7pm-10pm Hand out Supplies, Introduce Equipment
1 [Introduction to Outdoor Emergency Care 1 30
2 |Emergency Care Systems 31 25 55
2 | Mon Aug 29 Mercer Island 6pm-10pm | na [Blood Borne Pathogens (NOTE EARLY START) na na
3 |Rescue Basics 56 42 1
3| ThuSepl Mercer Island 7pm-10pm 5 |Moving, Lifting, and Transporting Patients 126 | 41 2
6 |Anatomy and Physiology 167 | 46 129
Mon Sep 5 No Class
4 | ThuSep8 Mercer Island 7pm-10pm ! Pa.tle.nt Assessment 213 | 51 ’/
17 [Principles of Trauma 516 | 21 72
8 [Medical Communications and Documentation 264 | 27 1
5 | Mon Sep 12 Mercer Island 7pm-10pm 9 |Airway Management 291 | 38 4
10 |Shock 329 | 26 91 1
6 | Thu Sep 15 Mercer Island 7pm-10pm | 20 |Musculoskeletal Injuries 601 | 96 96 7
7 | satsep17 Snogualmié Pass SEEET 35 |Special Operations and Ambulance Operations 1100 36 1
Fire Station na |[CPR na na 36
8 | Mon Sep 19 Mercer Island 7pm-10pm 13 Resp.lratory Emergenues. 406 | 28 2
15 [Cardiovascular Emergencies 457 | 37 65
9 | Thu Sep 22 Mercer Island 7pm-10pm | 21 |Head and Spine Injuries 697 | 45 45 6
10 | Mon Sep 26 Mercer Island 7pm-10pm 23 Thorau_c Trauma - 770 23 1
24 [Abdominal and Pelvic Trauma 793 | 20 43 1
11| Thu Sep 29 Mercer Island 7pm-10pm 18 [Soft-Tissue Injuries — 37| 42 2
22 |Face, Eye, and Neck Injuries 742 | 28 70 1
12 Mon Oct 3 Mercer lsland 7pm-10pm 14 AIIergi(.es anc! Anaphylaxis_ . . 434 | 23 1
16 [Gastrointestinal and Genitourinary Emergencies 494 | 22 45
13| ThuOct6 Mercer Island 6pm-10pm | na [Practical Midterm
14| Mon Oct 10 Mercer Island 7pm-10pm 11 _|Altered Mental Status — 3551 31
12 [Substance Abuse and Poisoning 386 | 20 51
25 |Cold-Related Emergencies 813 | 25
15| Thu Oct 13 Mercer Island 7pm-10pm | 26 |Heat-Related Emergencies 838 | 23
28 |Altitude-Related Emergencies 896 | 23 71
19 |Burns 579 22
16| Mon Oct 17 |Mercer Island 7pm-10pm 27 |Plant and Animal Emergencies 861 | 35
29 [Water Emergencies 919 23 80
17| Thu Oct 20 Mercer Island 7pm-10pm 30 Ped.latr.lc Emergenc.les 942 | 43
31 |Geriatric Emergencies 985 24 67
32 |Outdoor Adaptive Athletes 1009| 30
18 | Mon Oct 24 Mercer Island 7pm-10pm | 33 |Behavioral Emergencies and Crisis Response 1039| 29 1
34 |Obstetric and Gynecologic Emergencies 1068| 32 91 1
19| Thu oct 27 Mercer lsland e 4 Ir.1cident (Fommand and Triage 98 28 28
na |Final Review na na
20| TueNov1 Mercer Island 6pm-10pm | na [Practical Final - Skill Stations na na
21| Thu Nov3 Mercer Island 6pm-10pm | na [Practical Final - Scenarios and Written na na




